
Changes to tax rates effective January 1, 2024 

 

* New tax 
** Rate increase 

General Changes    

Newly created MIDA Accommodations Tax    
Dugway Proving Grounds 23-301   
    
Specific Changes    

Location County/City Code Rate Notes Tax Type 
Utah County 
Kanarraville 
Saratoga Springs 

25-ALL 
11-012 
25-098 

0.20% 
1.00% 
1.00% 

* 
* 
* 

County Public Transit 
Transient Room – Municipal 
Transient Room – Municipal 


